
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION D G KHAN
SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE(ANNUAL) EXAMINATION 2018

RESULT AT A GLANCE

1

2

3

No.of candidates who actually appeared
 in the examination

PASS PRCENTAGE

PASS PERCENTAGE

REGULAR

GROUP GENDER APPEARD PASS PASS%

SCIENCE

HUMANITIES

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

PRIVATE

SCIENCE

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

HUMANITIES

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

 67604

 55593

   30943    26513

   19636    17508

     451

    2111

     282

    1573

   50579    44021

    2562     1855

   31394

   21747

   26795

   19081

  53141   45876

    8343

    4340

   12683

      857

       922

    1779

    9201

    5262

  14463

    5491

    3259

    8750

      379

      588

     967

    5870

    3847

   9717

   40595

   27009

   32665

   22928

  67604   55593

OVER ALL

82.23

85.68

89.16

87.03

62.52

74.51

72.40

85.35

87.74

86.32

65.81

75.09

68.99

44.22

63.77

54.35

63.79

73.10

67.18

80.46

84.89

82.23

No.of candidates who passed the  examination

DEPUTY CONTROLLER OF EXAMS
SHEIKH AMJAD HUSSAIN

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDERY EDUCATION

Dated:-21-07-2018

B.I.S.E, D.G.KHAN
SYSTEM ANALYST

MUHAMMAD BILAL BHUTTA

DERA GHAZI KHAN

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
CH: MUSHTAQ ALI

B.I.S.E, D.G.KHAN


