BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION D G KHAN SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE (ANNUAL) EXAMINATION 2018

RESULT AT A GLANCE

1	No.of candidates who actually appeared in the examination	67604
2	No.of candidates who passed the examination	55593
3	PASS PRCENTAGE	82.23

PASS PERCENTAGE

	GROUP	GENDER	APPEARD	PASS	PASS%
	SCIENCE	MALE	30943	26513	85.68
		FEMALE	19636	17508	89.16
		TOTAL	50579	44021	87.03
		MALE	451	282	62.52
REGULAR	HUMANITIES	FEMALE	2111	1573	74.51
		TOTAL	2562	1855	72.40
		MALE	31394	26795	85.35
	TOTAL	FEMALE	21747	19081	87.74
		TOTAL	53141	45876	86.32
	SCIENCE	MALE	8343	5491	65.81
		FEMALE	4340	3259	75.09
		TOTAL	12683	8750	68.99
	HUMANITIES	MALE	857	379	44.22
PRIVATE		FEMALE	922	588	63.77
		TOTAL	1779	967	54.35
	TOTAL	MALE	9201	5870	63.79
		FEMALE	5262	3847	73.10
		TOTAL	14463	9717	67.18
		MALE	40595	32665	80.46
OVER ALL	GRAND TOTAL	FEMALE	27009	22928	84.89
		TOTAL	67604	55593	82.23